
 
 

    Quintin Warner House – Staff Directory 

(519) 434-8041 

 

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE EXTENSION 
Lisa Misselbrook Program Supervisor lmisselbrook@missionservices.ca 4108 
Kim Elsdon Support Clerk kelsdon@missionservices.ca 4101 
Rita Lepore Addiction Counsellor rlepore@missionservices.ca 4107 
Monette Benjamin Addiction Counsellor mbenjamin@missionservices.ca 4102 
Shawn Wright Addiction Counsellor swright@missionservices.ca 4117 
Richard Phillips Intake/Counsellor rphillips@missionservices.ca 4105 
Jaime Borden Aftercare Support/Counsellor jborden@missionservices.ca  4104 
Justin Cook Cook jcook@missionservices.ca 4110 
Nicole Flitton Administrative Coordinator nflitton@missionservices.ca 1115 

 


